Startnr.

M14
134

M30

74
25
73
96
49
102
50
47
19
118
122
100

M35

45
48
26
436
85
109
101
168
151
10
29
111
121
114

M40

112
184
123
147

42
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Name

Daniel Rothenbuicher

Glnter Margraf
Jorg Maurer
Andre Reutzel
Falk Richter

Marian-Marcus Suchanek

Karl-Franz Kullmann
Michael Griin

Frank Merget

Oliver Schmidt
Volker Nimbler
Martin Henrich
Carsten Freymann

Oli Kimpel

Jorg Suhl

Thomas Kraushaar
Stefan Guse

Ewald Schuhmacher
Pitt Plicka

Harry Schmidt

Ralf Engel

Oliver Zimmermann
Robert John
Markus Sperzel
Thomas Katzer
Frédéric Wanin
Andreas Romming
Andreas Gramlich

Helmut Marenholz
Thomas Loy
Klaus Deckenbach
Albert Laudan
Norbert Anlauf
Rainer Schirmer

Jahrg.

1992

1977
1977
1975
1977
1973
1975
1973
1973
1973
1975
1977
1975

1968
1968
1970
1968
1968
1971
1971
1969
1968
1969
1968
1969
1968
1968
1971

1964
1967
1967
1967
1963
1963

AK

M14

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Endstand

Verein

FF Michelbach

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Kahl

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach

TV 1894 SchloRRborn

LSF Budingen

Velofreunde GroRwelzheim
LSF Budingen

Liederkranz Zellhausen
Freiw. Feuerwehr Zellhausen

TVO08 Kefenrod

LG Risselsheim

LLT Wallernhausen
Laufwerk Gelnhausen

PSV Blau-Gelb Ffm

TG Gross-Karben 1891 e.V.

TVO08 Kefenrod
Seligenstadt

Die Hessischen Pfingstrunne
Laufwerk Gelnhausen

BSG Sparkasse Hanau

TV Hergershausen

LSF Budingen

TV Windecken
LG Risselsheim
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Auswertung durch Klaus Rumrich, Tria Team Seligenstadt

81

14
46
69

112
74
67
75
80

12

13
11

52
66
78
88
83
79
72
99
108

133

15
37
23

Lauf

61

15
47
59
82
95
72
75
76

13
10
16
32
71
64
79
81
74
63
92

23

11
20
21
26

10
36
54
35
57
74

48
50
46
51
60

86

16
14

Anzahl Pkte
4 Wertung ges.

2 142

15
24
82
113
117
131
139
150
156

= =2 N DNDNDNMNDNMNDNDDNDDNDDNDDND

12

10
19
21
23
84
114
114
125
132
134
135
191
194
23
133

= =2 N DNDNDNDNDMNDMNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDND

14
31
35
49

N NN DNDNNDN
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Startnr.

54
173
159
83
167
12
70
119
32
6
130
72
103
21
1
440

M45

163
11
160
153
36
89
22
93
104
55
117

64
131
87
99
165
169
78
124

M50

200
86
24
53
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Name

Jurgen Junker

Peter Jamin
Thomas Fleckenstein
Mathias Laufer
Zeljko Fischer
Roland Kuther

Uwe Rappe
Christoph Forschner
Helmut Kredel

Sven Brehm

Jurgen Weber
Joachim Roth
Stephan Meyer
Andre Fritzsche
Frank Wiegand
Frank Pahler

Burghard Kulik
Dietmar Reichert
Bernd Staudt

Klaus Mankertz
Thomas Disser
Martin Waid

Stefan Dany
Wolfgang Seip

Dirk Tramberend
Dieter Seliger
Jurgen Bott

Klaus Viel

Rene Kramer
Heribert Ehmes
Jurgen Schwiglewski
Jirgen Heinold
Klaus Maif

Thomas Diester
Andreas Busch
Hans-Peter Friedrich

Uli Amborn
Gotz Siebert
Norbert Kauer
Helmut Adam

Jahrg.
1967
1965
1963
1966
1965
1967
1965
1967
1964
1963
1967
1963
1963
1966
1965
1963

1958
1959
1958
1961
1962
1959
1962
1958
1960
1961
1960
1960
1960
1960
1962
1961
1960
1962
1960
1961

1957
1954
1955
1956

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50

Endstand

Verein

LT Grof3krotzenburg
Sport A med Russelsheim
FSV Michelbach

TG Gross-Karben 1891 e.V.
Feuerwehr Kahl

Spiridon Frankfurt

LG Dreieichenhain

BSG Sparkasse Hanau
VFL Munster

Spvgg Seligenstadt
Volkssportfreunde Altheim
FSV Michelbach
Passtschon 98

DJK Sparta Biirgel

Feuerwehr Kahl

LG EVO Seligenstadt
Spvgg Seligenstadt

LG Minimax Seligenstadt
Tria Team Seligenstadt
Hanau

TSV Hochst
Volkssportfreunde Altheim
Mainhausen

1. Langenselbolder RRC
SC Steinberg

Feuerwehr Hainstadt
TG-Schwanheim

TV Hergershausen
Skiclub Offenbach

DJK Steinheim

SUNDO Roadrunner Aschaff

Spvgg Seligenstadt

LG Offenbach

TG Gross-Karben 1891 e.V.
Heusenstamm-Dynamics
LT Grof3krotzenburg
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32

45

44
62
70
87
90
82

116
91

107

123

29
58
59
54
61

84
77
89
103
104
113
130
26
31
57
92
110
120
132

38
30
28

Lauf

29
53

45
39
54
60
66

84
102
77

110

38

28
31
55
51

58
80
70
88
98
99
106
117

12
24
25

13
27
37

34
39
56
73

64

83
84

23
22
32
38
a4
53
58
70
68
77

5
18
19
25

Anzahl Pkte
4 Wertung ges.

2 61
66
72
82
83
88
99

122

163

166

166

168

190

194

= =2 NN DNDNDNDMNDMDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDND

38

51
53
87
89
105
111
138
140
156
175
203
219
247
26
31
57
92
110
120
132

= a2 A A A A NN DNDNDNNMNDNNMDNNMNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

14
42
44
53

N N NN
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Startnr.

56
141
60
20
126
65
120
182
146
51
40
162
52
132
7
177
183
180

M55

57
149
91
178
143
164
38
69

M60

152
155
166
128
171

M65

179
154
181
129
172
133
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Name

Jurgen Walther
Franz Huth

Lutz Miglich
Thomas Nimbler
Manfred Muller
Orhan Leylek
Antonio Raimondi
Fritz Bruder
Thomas Boéres
Norbert Michelmann
Wolfgang Leder
Wolfgang Josef Bicherl
Manfred Hofmann
Wolfgang Schroth
Robert Herdt
Michael Thiem
Matthias Seebacher
Gerhard Gotz

Hartmut Wirth
Jurgen Pfeiffer
Heinrich Haensel
Willi Wirth

Reiner Retzek
Rudolf Dr. Ziegler
Ewald Muller
Thomas Heim

Udo Dr. Wahl
Bernd Otto

Erich Kracht
Wilfried Schneider
Uwe Seifert

Eckhard Vogel
Werner Lutzkendorf
Albin Emge

Jupp Hutzler

Heinz Sitzmann
Hartwig Stelling

Jahrg.
1957
1955
1957
1957
1955
1953
1954
1954
1957
1957
1956
1956
1957
1956
1955
1957
1957
1956

1949
1948
1949
1950
1950
1951
1951
1949

1943
1944
1946
1943
1946

1940
1941
1942
1938
1941
1941

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

Endstand

Verein

FSV Michelbach

SC Darmstadt

FSV Michelbach

BSG Klinikum-Hanau
SC Steinberg

FFW Seligenstadt
Sportfabrik Hainstadt
LT Bruchkdbel

LG Rodgau
Finanzamter Offenbach
LT Freigericht

LT Grof3krotzenburg
DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Spvgg Seligenstadt

TSV Thingersheim

RLT Rodgau
tsg-maxdorf Triathlon
LG Altenstadt

LG Altenstadt

TUS Griesheim

LG Minimax Seligenstadt

Spiridon Frankfurt

LG Minimax Seligenstadt

Kayano Air Léwenteam Drei

TV Langenselbold
KKS Hiiffenhard

LG Offenbach

SC Steinberg

FSV Michelbach

Tria Team Seligenstadt
TSV Thingersheim

LT Offenbach
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33
48
50
85
68
64
76

101
95
106
121
114
16
18

25
41
40

51
42
117
126

71
93
122
118

86

98

127

Lauf

34
36
43
65
68
67
62
83
93
86
118
109
103

4
57
90

22
30
33
50
49

73
96
112

120

40
89
108
87
111
114

3
24

55
40
59
63

69
72

78
91

17
31
33
28
41

52
67

30
66
76

81
82

Anzahl Pkte
4 Wertung ges.

2 57
84
93

105

127

127

138

152

165

181

184

200

217
16
18
41
57
90

= a2 a2 a2 NN DNDNDNMNDNMDNDNMNDNMDNNMNDNDMNDNDDN

39
61
66
78
90
42
117
126

= =2 a2 NDNDNDNMNDNDDN

123
160
234
118
120

= = N NN

70
152
184
185
192
196
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Startnr.

37

M70

175
176
127
158

84

MHK

80
135
71
157
136
33
5
79
94

MJA
139

MJB

116

90
156
174

W35

43
59
98
145
138
161

W40

88
148
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Name
Herbert Held

Hans Thieme
Alfred Ditzinger
Robert Hummel
Gerhard Donges
Rolf Weith

Severin Schmid
Sven Lang

David Rautenberg
Joachim Langner
Andreas Kreis
Florian Pauthner
Frank Herold
Daniel Kilb
Tobias Junker

Leon Kriszeleit

Jan-Michael Bott
Marcel Seip
Felix Herold
Julien Seitz

Claudia Wassermann

Annette Ebeling
Andrea Heinold
Sandra Zimpel
Martina Pfeiffer
Gabriele Niehaus

Marion Waid
Elli Winter

Jahrg.
1938

1933
1934
1936
1937
1936

1986
1982
1980
1985
1982
1982
1979
1983
1983

1989

1991
1990
1990
1990

1968
1970
1968
1969
1969
1969

1963
1963

AK
M65

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK

MJA

MJB
MJB
MJB
MJB

W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35

W40
W40

Endstand

Verein
LG Minimax Seligenstadt

TV Stierstadt

TSG Fechenheim
SG Ahl

LLT Wallernhausen

TG Gross-Karben 1891 e.V.

TaunaGas SC Oberursel
TG Stockstadt

Spiridon Frankfurt

TG Traisa

Ohne Doping gehts auch
LG Eintracht Frankfurt
Bravehearts

TaunaGas SC Oberursel
TSV Hochst

SC Oberursel

Tria-Team Bruchkdbel
TG Traisa
TG Traisa

LG Russelsheim
running solist

TV Hergershausen
LG Altenstadt
TGS Seligenstadt

Tria Team Seligenstadt
Frankfurt
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1
131

111
125
105

22
21
27
36
19
24
63

10

34
20
35

43
60
56
73
129
135

128

Lauf

2
119

85
97

116
105

37

19
18
35
46

42
56

78

115
121

27

3
89

62
75
90
87

12

26

21
29

42
45

88
92

20

Anzahl

Pkte

4 Wertung ges.

2

N N NDNNDN

= 2 a2 NDNNDNDNDNDNDN

N N NN

N NN DNDNNDN

208

147
172
201
203
210

11
29
30
53
73
19
24
63

34
38
56
75

85
98
101
151
203
213

47
128
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Startnr.

W45

144
76
137
92
31
66
569
140
142
108

W50
58

W55
150

125

WHK

34

WJA
75
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Endstand
Name Jahrg. AK Verein
Barbara Weidig 1959 W45 LG Altenstadt
Annette Straub 1959 W45  SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Susanne Geillinger 1962 W45 LG EVO Seligenstadt
Marion lhrig 1962 W45 TSV Hochst
Marion Berdux 1960 W45 LG Dreieichenhain
Katharina Leylek 1958 W45  SC Steinberg
Inge Rumrich 1962 W45  Spvgg Seligenstadt
Elke Scholz 1959 W45  FSV Michelbach
Patricia Pflaum 1959 W45  FSV Michelbach
Nicola Kléckner 1959 W45 -
Dorothee Wirth 1953 W50 RLT Rodgau
Inge Schuhmacher 1948 W55 LG Altenstadt
Brigitte Schorsch 1950 W55 1. Hanauer LT
Kerstin Denk 1980 WHK BSG Sparkasse Hanau
Tanja Glingerich 1986 WHK LG Eintracht Frankfurt
Stefanie Reith 1979 WHK BSG Sparkasse Hanau
Kerstin Straub 1988 WJA  SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
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Auswertung durch Klaus Rumrich, Tria Team Seligenstadt

47
53
55
65
94
96
119
102
115
124

49

97
100

109
39
134

17

Lauf

48
91
52
69

94
113
100
107

44

101

104

14

43
47

49
65
79
85

61

71

80

Anzahl Pkte
4 Wertung ges.

90
100
107
114
159
173
198
202
222
124

= NN NDNDNDNDNDDNDNDN

2 168
2 201

2 184
39
1 134

19.01.2008 20:24:39



